
Schützenverein Marchegg 30. September 2007
Mannschaftswertung Kombination
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Roßkopf Helmut jun. 1921 NÖ 196 196 392
Dienst Johann 1650 NÖ 189 196 385
Zettel Georg 1510 NÖ 186 196 382
Zuna Thomas NÖ3227 NÖ 189 184 373
Rottner Rudolf NÖ3339 Nö 198 156 354
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Zablacky Josef 2910 NÖ 187 176 363
Kowarovsky Dieter 1642 NÖ 190 168 358
Radlinger Andreas NÖ3047 NÖ 197 160 357
Zachs Franz 3303 NÖ 191 164 355
Roßkopf Helmut sen 1875 NÖ 188 156 344
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Mag. Heimo Wolte K2012 K 178 152 330

Wirtitsch Rudolf 2725 K 186 184 370

Ottmann Matthias K2008 K 184 172 356

Kampl Klaudia K2034 K 170 116 286
Kampl Franz 2619 K 189 152 341
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Rohner Max K2032 K 173 160 333
Wolte Patrick K2031 K 191 136 327
Ott Reinhold K 134 164 298
Marinitsch Bernhard K2037 K 139 128 267
Rohner Kathi K2035 K 156 56 212

Jagdliche Kombination 
Österreichische Meisterschaft
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Schützenverein Marchegg 30. September 2007
Mannschaftswertung Kugel
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Roßkopf Helmut jun. 1921 NÖ 196
Dienst Johann 1650 NÖ 189
Haas Rudolf 3221 NÖ 188
Zuna Thomas NÖ3227 NÖ 189
Rottner Rudolf NÖ3339 Nö 198
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Zablacky Josef 2910 NÖ 187
Kowarovsky Dieter 1642 NÖ 190
Radlinger Andreas NÖ3047 NÖ 197
Zachs Franz 3303 NÖ 191
Roßkopf Helmut sen 1875 NÖ 188

�������� �������� ���
Mag. Heimo Wolte K2012 K 178
Wirtitsch Rudolf 2725 K 186
Ottmann Matthias K2008 K 184
Kampl Klaudia K2034 K 170
Kampl Franz 2619 K 189
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Rohner Max K2032 K 173
Wolte Patrick K2031 K 191
Ott Reinhold K 134
Marinitsch Bernhard K2037 K 139
Rohner Kathi K2035 K 156
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Jagdliche Kombination 
Österreichische Meisterschaft



Schützenverein Marchegg 30. September 2007
Mannschaftswertung Schrot
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Roßkopf Helmut jun. 1921 NÖ 196
Dienst Johann 1650 NÖ 196
Zettel Georg 1510 NÖ 196
Zuna Thomas NÖ3227 NÖ 184
Rottner Rudolf NÖ3339 Nö 156
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Zablacky Josef 2910 NÖ 176
Kowarovsky Dieter 1642 NÖ 168
Radlinger Andreas NÖ3047 NÖ 160
Zachs Franz 3303 NÖ 164
Mayrhofer Johannes 2904 NÖ 176
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Mag. Heimo Wolte K2012 K 152
Wirtitsch Rudolf 2725 K 184
Ottmann Matthias K2008 K 172

Kampl Klaudia K2034 K 116

Kampl Franz 2619 K 152
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Rohner Max K2032 K 160
Wolte Patrick K2031 K 136
Ott Reinhold K 164
Marinitsch Bernhard K2037 K 128
Rohner Kathi K2035 K 56
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Österreichische Meisterschaft
Jagdliche Kombination 
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